Start-Nr. Name

328
374
326
329
376
360
347
355
384
372
301
367
350
318
346
383
356
359
369
444
335
380
339
345
337
362
327
361
352
348
336
343
377
302
349
358
379
390
333
305
389
387
381
314
310
386
351
344
311
306
315
309
322
332
313
330
368
375
303

Ledwig
Reinke
Seher
Ledwig
Piepka
Moll

Kruse
Palme
Lewandowski
Lutze
Kaun
Thierfelder
Biesold
Keilwagen
Siech
Jurke
Weichert
Duschka
Urban
Riemer
Trampnau
Lick
Schiemann
Hellmann
Schubert
Herke
Ledwig
Tuchel
Hitziger
Berlin
Jahnert
Fiebich
Minch
Knorr
Himmelberg
RolR

Lowa
Lippert
Klaebe
Fongern
Maier-Peveling
Pakalski
Wunderlich
Magnus
Kirsch
Krakow
Niebauer
Jannaschk
Kutics
Arndt
Kempe
Hansel
Sieghardt
Koal
Eiserbeck
Froscher
Cser
Reinke
Wolfrum

Volker RoRRberg
KSV Quackensturm e.V.

Vorname
Felix
Tim
Daniel
Robert
Mario
Tobias
Martin
Franz
Marco
Marcel
Mario
Lutz
Jorg
René
Thomas
Daniel
René
Kay

Jan
Torsten
Thomas
Jens
Jorg
Jens
Jochen
Wolfgang
Torsten
Peter
Thomas
Thomas
Uwe
André
Gundolf
Roland
Axel
Wieland
Gerd
Torsten
Frank
Lutz
Dieter
Norbert
Ralf
Hans-Jurgen
Ralf
Gerd
Klaus
Bernd
Peter
Jurgen
Peter
Andreas
Wolfgang
Gerd
Erhard
Frank
Istvan
Jirgen
Rolf

16,1 km Manner

Verein

ArcelorMittal

Teichland OT Maust

LC Cottbus

Diehloer Hugellaufer
Drehnow

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
Schenkenddébern

Feuerwehr Kiekebusch
Cottbus

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
FF Kiekebusch

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
T-Rex-Team Peitz

Berlin

Cottbus

SV GrofRraschen

Team Petershainer Str.
Feuerwehr Grof3 Gaglow
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
Diehloer Hugellaufer
Janschwalde Ost

NLLB Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
KSV Quackensturm
T-Rex-Team Peitz

Cottbus

SG Eintracht Peitz

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

LTSV Forst

Janschwalder Rennmause
Janschwalder Rennmause
Sport Freigang
Firstenwalde

FLB Cottbus

SV Chemie Guben
Teichlandradler e.V.
TDL-Peitz

WSG Am Flie e.V. Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Peitz

Feuerwehr Cottbus

BSG Turbine Cottbus
Teichlandradler e.V.

LG llse-See SV Grol3raschen
NLLB Cottbus

RSC Seefeld
Turnow-Preilack

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Teichland OT Maust

SG Eintracht Peitz

Altersklasse Zeit

M 18/19
M 18/19
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55
M 55

00:58:38
01:27:02
00:59:17
01:01:12
01:22:46
01:23:18
01:24:27
01:37:30
01:06:22
01:15:48
01:18:43
01:05:01
01:06:03
01:11:07
01:17:15
01:18:01
01:20:52
01:10:14
01:11:37
01:13:57
01:19:49
01:20:22
01:23:00
01:23:55
01:25:28
00:59:31
01:02:47
01:05:58
01:07:01
01:07:30
01:12:56
01:13:58
01:14:22
01:14:39
01:16:32
01:16:55
01:16:56
01:21:23
01:21:24
01:22:25
01:28:59
01:08:08
01:12:38
01:14:49
01:15:56
01:16:07
01:17:47
01:22:11
01:23:26
01:25:28
01:25:32
01:25:42
01:29:08
01:10:00
01:11:23
01:15:59
01:24:10
01:27:01
01:33:06
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2010 Ergebnisse



Start-Nr.
308
342
388
324
357
316
373
341
371
382
365
317
338

Name
Batzke
Biallas
Hensel
Dr. Braeuer
Heiden
Bremer
Krowitzky
Klosel
Primke
Conrad
Frield
Gadacz
Linke

Volker RoRRberg

KSV Quackensturm e.V.

Vorname
Wolfgang
Gunther
Heinz
Dietmar
Eckehard
Bernd
Heiner
Helmut
Siegfried
Rolf
Horst
Georg
Horst

16,1 km Manner

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer
City-Sprint Europa

NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
ASC Griun-WeiR3 Finsterwalde
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
Cottbuser Parklaufer e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990 e.V.
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse Zeit

M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 65
M 70
M 70
M 70
M 75
M 75

01:16:03
01:19:56
01:25:34
01:26:23
01:15:30
01:23:41
01:27:09
01:50:30
01:12:28
01:26:13
01:31:35
01:49:16
01:59:20
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